
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 631 - Wed. Nine  Week 8

 1
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 63

 2

 60

 123

 3

 63

 186

 4

 64

 250

 5

 80

 330

 6

 65

 395

 7

 68

 463

 8

 79

 542

 9

 542

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 547
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

63103  Rat Race HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 65

 65

 2

 72

 137

 3

 66

 203

 4

 66

 269

 5

 82

 351

 6

 63

 414

 7

 60

 474

 8

 64

 538

 9

 538

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 538
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 105

63101  2 Ball's Blue HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 65

 65

 2

 71

 136

 3

 51

 187

 4

 60

 247

 5

 68

 315

 6

 67

 382

 7

 62

 444

 8

 73

 517

 9

 517

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 522
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

63107  Pocket Pool HL: The Long Way Home

 1

 65

 65

 2

 59

 124

 3

 60

 184

 4

 65

 249

 5

 50

 299

 6

 67

 366

 7

 83

 449

 8

 66

 515

 9

 515

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 520
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

63102  Shield Wall HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4

 1

 70

 70

 2

 58

 128

 3

 67

 195

 4

 72

 267

 5

 60

 327

 6

 63

 390

 7

 66

 456

 8

 57

 513

 9

 513

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 513
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 110

63108  TBD HL: The Long Way Home

 1

 60

 60

 2

 75

 135

 3

 64

 199

 4

 58

 257

 5

 62

 319

 6

 65

 384

 7

 52

 436

 8

 60

 496

 9

 496

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 501
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 95

63105  Felt Felons HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 67

 67

 2

 55

 122

 3

 79

 201

 4

 65

 266

 5

 48

 314

 6

 60

 374

 7

 64

 438

 8

 51

 489

 9

 489

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 494
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 5Weekly Bonus Points: 105

63104  Tap and Roll HL: Old Village Inn

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0
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 0

 0

 4

 0

 0
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 0

 0
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 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 8

 0

 0

 9

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

63106  Bye HL: No Match This Week

Page 1 of 1Printed 3/6/2025


