

## Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 631 - Wed. Nine											Week 8		
63103 Rat Race			HL: Old Village Inn								Total Points = 547		
Weekly Bonus Points: 105			Additional Bonus Points: 5							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	63	60	63	64	80	65	68	79					
Running Total:	63	123	186	250	330	395	463	542	542				
63101 2 Ball's Blue HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4											Total Points = 538		
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0				
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	65	72	66	66	82	63	60	64		•			
Running Total:	65	137	203	269	351	414	474	538	538				
63107 Pocket Pool HL: The Long Way Home										Total Points = 522			
Weekly Bonus Points: 105				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 5		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	65	71	51	60	68	67	62	73		•			
Running Total:	65	136	187	247	315	382	444	517	517				
63102 Shield Wall HL: Honey Brook Amer. Leg. Post 4											Total Points = 520		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 10	)5		Addit	ional l	3onus	Point	s: 5		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	65	59	60	65	50	67	83	66		•			
Running Total:	65	124	184	249	299	366	449	515	515				
<b>63108 TBD</b> HL: The Long Way Home										Total Points = 513			
Weekly Bonus Poi	Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0				
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	70	58	67	72	60	63	66	57		•			
Running Total:	70	128	195	267	327	390	456	513	513				
63105 Felt Felons					F	IL: Old	Villag	e Inn			Total Points = 501		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 95	5		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 5		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:		75	64	58	62	65	52	60		•			
Running Total:	60	135	199	257	319	384	436	496	496				
63104 Tap and Roll HL: Old Village Inn										Total Points = 494			
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 10	)5		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 5		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	67	55	79	65	48	60	64	51		•			
Running Total:	67	122	201	266	314	374	438	489	489				
63106 Bye HL: No Match This Week								Total Points = 0					
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Addit	ional l	3onus	Point	s: 0		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
Points:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		•			
Running Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 1 of 1